
                                                                                 March Lunch Menu (High School) 

 

HIGH SCHOOL LUNCH MENU - OCTOBER 2022 
      *Yogurt Tray Offered Daily 

      *Fat-free flavored, 1% plain, or lactose free milk offered daily 

      *Variety of fresh fruits and vegetables offered daily 

      *Menu is subject to change based on food availability 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider 

               Monday 3-4            Tuesday 3-5       Wednesday 3-6 Thursday 3-7 Friday   3-8 

Popcorn Chicken  

Salisbury Steak               

Mashed Potatoes, Brown Gravy  

Hot Dinner Roll, Steamed Carrots 

Steamed Broccoli  
Fres fruit / Chilled Fruit               

Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza  
Turkey Hot dog 

Baked Beans 

Seasoned Green Peas    

Pasta Salad                 
Fresh Fruit /Chilled Fruit 

Beef Walking Pacos 

Chicken Nuggets with Bread 

Spanish Rice 

Garlicky Green Beans                        
Refried Beans 

Fresh Fruit/Chilled Fruit    

Turkey Deli Chefs Salad with 

Savory Crackers 

Spaghetti and Meat Sauce with 

Bread Stick   

Sautéed Spinach with Tomato         
Broccoli Normandy 

Fresh Fruit/Chilled Fruit 

Hamburger/Cheeseburger  

Turkey Ham & Cheese Sub 

Fish Sticks w/Bread. 
Sun Chips 
Burger Salad, Baby Carrots  
Fresh Fruit, Chilled Fruit     

          Early Release 

              Monday 3-18 Tuesday 3-19       Wednesday 3-20              Thursday 3-21           Friday 3-22 

 

   

          Student Holiday    

Stuffed Crust Pizza 

Carne Guisada Tacos 

Seasoned Pinto Beans 

Green Beans 

Fresh Fruit, Chilled Fruit 

Chicken Corn Dog 

Chicken Alfredo with Twist w/ 

Bread Stick   
Seasoned Carrots & Corn 

Steamed Broccoli 

Fresh Fruit/Chilled Fruit        

Stuffed Cheese Bread Sticks 

Chicken Fajita Chefs Salad 

with Chips 

Grilled Ham & Cheese 

Broccoli Normandy 

Black Beans 

Fresh Fruit, Chilled Fruit 

Hamburger/Cheeseburger  
Fish Sticks w/Bread Stick 

Baby Carrots w/Ranch 

Burger Trimmings 

Tater Tots 

Fresh Fruit, Chilled Fruit      

          Monday   3-25 Tuesday 3-26        Wednesday 3-27          Thursday 3-28          Friday 3-29 

Steak Fingers  

Chicken Tenders  
Mac & Cheese 

Country Gravy, Texas Toast  

Lemon Pepper Broccoli  

Seasoned Corn 

Fresh Fruit/Chilled Fruit           

Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza  
Chicken Parmesan 

Garlicky Green Beans 

Baby Carrots w/Ranch 

Fresh Fruit/ Chilled Fruit 

Beef & Bean Burrito 

Beef Lasagna  
Seasoned Pinto Beans 

Green Peas 

Fresh Fruit/Chilled Fruit 

Pizza Quesadilla 

Turkey Ham & Cheese Sub 
Fish Sandwich 

Sun Chips 

Lettuce & Tomato Trimming  
Celery Sticks with Sun Butter 
Fresh Fruit, Chilled Fruit   

 

 

            School Holiday 
   


